
WC Rustin Spring Coaches 2020 - 2021 
 

 
SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS 

BOYS LACROSSE Kevin Philibin kphilibin@wcasd.net 

Assistant Ryan Leister rleister@wcasd.net 

Assistant Conor Esworthy cesworthy@wcasd.net 

Assistant TJ Huboky thomashuboky@gmail.com 

Assistant Max Bair mbair@wcasd.net 

GIRLS LACROSSE Mike St. Clair mstclair@wcasd.net 

Assistant Deb MaGinnis dmaginnis@wcasd.net 

Assistant Taylor Clark tclark@wcasd.net 

JVB Danielle Siano dsiano@wcasd.net 

BASEBALL Brad Harkins bharkins@wcasd.net 

Assistant Mitch Hoffman mhoffman@wcasd.net 

Assistant Lee Brandon lbrandon1@wcasd.net 

Assistant Greg Wittman gwittman@wcasd.net 

9th Grade Rob D’Urbano rdurbano@wcasd.net 

BOYS OUTDOOR TRACK Shaz Brown sbrown3@wcasd.net 

GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK Jim Collins jcollins@wcasd.net 

Assistant Dave Smith dsmith1@wcasd.net 

Assistant Dave Richard drichard@wcasd.net 

Assistant Brian Wethey bwethey@wcasd.net 

Assistant Steven Hameed shameed@wcasd.net 

BOYS TENNIS Billy McElroy wmcelroy@wcasd.net 

Assistant Mike Mohring mmohring@wcasd.net 

SOFTBALL Dennis Becker dbecker@wcasd.net 

Assistant Nicole King nking@wcasd.net 

Assistant Taylor Wright tkwright21@gmail.com 

JV Head Coach John Alvanitakis jalvanitakis@wcasd.net 

 


